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Craft Fair - Volunteers Needed

The Winooski PTO is excited to announce that they will be hosting a Holiday Craft & Vendor Fair this
year. The event is scheduled to take place on Saturday, November 18, 2023, at the Winooski School
District and have we over 100 crafters/ vendors signed up to participate. We are in need of volunteers
to help make this event a success. Please sign up using the Sign Up Genius link below:
signupgenius.com

WINOOSKI GCOMMUNITY

LIDRY GRAFT &
VENDOR FAIR

- OVER100 ARTISTS, MAKERS & FOOD VENDORS

SAT. NOV 18
A 9AM-3PM

f[ree admission & parking

Cold Weather

The weather has quickly changed to the cold side of fall. At JFK, students go outside for recess every
day unless:
1. Itis raining



https://out.smore.com/e/cvqex/cV1-Q2?__$u__

2. 1tis 10 degrees or below with the windchill

It is important that students come to school dressed for the weather and ready to play outside. If your
family needs help with winter clothing don't hesitate to get in touch with your school counselor; Grace
Holcomb for grades K-2 (gholcomb@wsdvt.org, (802) - 383 - 6139) or Sarah Murphy for grades 3-5
(smurphy@wsdvt.org, (802) - 383 - 6064).

Calendar

Friday, November 3,2023
Veggie Van Go

Wednesday, November 15, 2023
All School Morning Meeting

Thursday, November 16,2023

11:00 am Early Release for all students
No PK

JFK Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, November 17,2023
Veggie Van Go

11:00 am Early Release for all students
JFK Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24, 2023
No School
Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 1, 2023
Veggie Van Go

Thursday, December 14,2023
12:15 p.m. Early Release for all students

Friday, December 15,2023
Veggie Van Go

Friday, December 22 - Monday, January 1, 2024
No School
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